UMS-IMO CAMP 2023

7:30 - 8:00 8:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 10:30 10:30 - 1:00 1:00 - 2:30 2:30-4:30 4:30 - 5:00 5:00 - 6:00
LESSON 1 LESSON 2 LESSON 3
RADU BUMBACEA
SERGIU MOROIANU NUMBER THEORY & LIVIU PAUNESCU
Monday, 8 May 2023 Breakfast GEOMETRY Break COMBINATORICS Lunch COMBINATORICS Evenning Tea Travels
MUGUREL BARCAU &
VICENTIU PASOL SERGIU MOROIANU
Tuesday, 9 May 2023 Breakfast NUMBER THEORY Break Lunch GEOMETRY Evenning Tea Travels
RADU BUMBACEA
SERGIU MOROIANU NUMBER THEORY & LIVIU PAUNESCU
Wednesday, 10 May 2023 Breakfast GEOMETRY Break COMBINATORICS Lunch COMBINATORICS Evenning Tea Travels
MUGUREL BARCAU &
VICENTIU PASOL
Thursday, 11 May 2023 Breakfast NUMBER THEORY Break Lunch Evenning Tea Travels
RADU BUMBACEA
SERGIU MOROIANU NUMBER THEORY & LIVIU PAUNESCU
Friday, 12 May 2023 Breakfast GEOMETRY Break COMBINATORICS Lunch COMBINATORICS Evenning Tea Travels
MUGUREL BARCAU &
VICENTIU PASOL
Saturday, 13 May 2023 Breakfast NUMBER THEORY Break Lunch Evenning Tea Travels
RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS

Sunday, 14 May 2023
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UMS-IMO CAMP 2023

7:30 - 8:00 8:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 10:30 10:30- 1:00 1:00 - 2:30 2:30-4:30 4:30 - 5:00 5:00 - 6:00
LESSON 1 LESSON 2 LESSON 3
Monday, 15 May 2023 Breakfast Break Lunch Evenning Tea Travels
ALEX SAMUEL ALEX SAMUEL
DRAGOS MANEA BAMUNOBA BAMUNOBA
Tuesday, 16 May 2023 Breakfast Break COMBINATORICS Lunch COMBINATORICS Evenning Tea Travels
ALEX SAMUEL
BAMUNOBA NUMBER
Wednesday, 17 May 2023 Breakfast Break Lunch THEORY Evenning Tea Travels
ALEX SAMUEL
BAMUNOBA NUMBER DRAGOS MANEA
Thursday, 18 May 2023 Breakfast THEORY Break Lunch Evenning Tea Travels
Friday, 19 May 2023 Breakfast Lunch Evenning Tea Travels
Saturday, 20 May 2023 Breakfast Break Lunch EXAMINATION GEOMETRY Evenning Tea Travels
EXAMINATION NUMBER EXAMINATION
Sunday, 21 May 2023 Breakfast THEORY Break Lunch COMBINATORICS Evenning Tea Travels

UMS-IMO MAY CAMP 2023

20f2



